
D-1003

Tensile Strength
(@ Break MD)

Tensile Strength
(@ Break TD)

Elongation
(@ Break TD)

Elongation
(@ Break MD)

Elmendorf Tear MD (g)

Elmendorf Tear TD (g)

Haze (%)

Puncture Resistant - Dart (g)

 ASTM
Test Method

Thickness (mil)

1432 1761

Opaque

255 259

15 15

594 593

16 15

702

Opaque

752

2.0 2.5

443 571

MD = Longitudinal Direction / TD = Transverse Direction
This information represents our best judgment based on the work done. The company assumes no liability whatsoever in connection with the 
use of information or findings contained herein. Current data is based on limited samples and is subject to modification pending finalization.

D-1709

D-1922

D-1922

D-882A

D-882A

D-882A

D-882A

Yes with restrictions

Configurations Autobag®; SidePouch® with restrictions

Imprinting

Press Printing

Trim Seal

Yes

Yes

Post Consumer Mailer (PCM)
eCommerce Mailer Film

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Specifically engineered for ecommerce

order fulfillment applications.
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