

## Post Consumer Mailer (PCM) eCommerce Mailer Film

## TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Specifically engineered for ecommerce order fulfillment applications.

Press Printing	Yes with restrictions
Imprinting	Yes
Trim Seal	Yes
Configurations	Autobag®; SidePouch® with restrictions

	ASTM Test Method	Thickness (mi 2.0 2.5
Haze (%)	D-1003	Opaque Opaq
Puncture Resistant - Dart (g)	D-1709	255 259
Tensile Strength (@ Break MD)	D-882A	16 15
Tensile Strength (@ Break TD)	D-882A	15 15
Elongation (@ Break MD)	D-882A	594 593
Elongation (@ Break TD)	D-882A	702 752
Elmendorf Tear MD (g)	D-1922	443 571
Elmendorf Tear TD (g)	D-1922	1432 1761

 $\mathsf{MD} = \mathsf{Longitudinal\ Direction} \ / \ \mathsf{TD} = \mathsf{Transverse\ Direction}$ 

This information represents our best judgment based on the work done. The company assumes no liability whatsoever in connection with the use of information or findings contained herein. Current data is based on limited samples and is subject to modification pending finalization.

www.sealedair.com 🛒